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©2018 HILTON & HYLAND REAL ESTATE, INC. BROKER DOES NOT GUARANTEE THE ACCURACY OF SQUARE FOOTAGE, LOT SIZE, OR OTHER INFORMATION CONCERNING THE CONDITION OR FEATURES OF THE PROPERTY OBTAINED FROM VARIOUS SOURCES. DRE 01160681

2111 DUXBURY CIRCLE | BEVERLYWOOD 

NEW LISTING - 9,607 SQ FT

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

SUSAN SMITH
310.492.0733
DRE 01187140

ADEENA FITTERMAN
310.991.8166
DRE 02012059

NOW $3,295,000

SUSANSMITHREALTY.COM
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©2018 Hilton & Hyland Real Estate, Inc. Broker does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property obtained from public records or other sources. Equal Housing Opportunity. DRE 00000000©2019 HILTON & HYLAND REAL ESTATE, INC. BROKER DOES NOT GUARANTEE THE ACCURACY OF SQUARE FOOTAGE, LOT SIZE, OR OTHER INFORMATION CONCERNING THE CONDITION OR FEATURES OF THE PROPERTY OBTAINED FROM VARIOUS SOURCES. DRE 01160681

DAVID KRAMER
310.691.2400
DRE 00996960

ZIV GABAY
310.751.0145
DRE 01971047

ZACH GAON
310.499.8247
DRE 02059805

N KNOLL DR
3274
HOLLYWOOD HILLS
5BD 6BA  |  $3,999,000

OPEN TUES 11-2
LUNCH SERVED BY
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©2019 HILTON & HYLAND REAL ESTATE, INC. BROKER DOES NOT GUARANTEE THE ACCURACY OF SQUARE FOOTAGE, LOT SIZE, OR OTHER INFORMATION CONCERNING THE CONDITION OR FEATURES OF THE PROPERTY OBTAINED FROM VARIOUS SOURCES. DRE 01160681

6828 LAS OLAS WAY | MALIBU 

OPEN WEDS 10-12.30 | 3BD 3BA | $2,795,000

TRISTA RULLAN
310.858.5476
DRE 01067844
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©2019 HILTON & HYLAND REAL ESTATE, INC. BROKER DOES NOT GUARANTEE THE ACCURACY OF SQUARE FOOTAGE, LOT SIZE, OR OTHER INFORMATION CONCERNING THE CONDITION OR FEATURES OF THE PROPERTY OBTAINED FROM VARIOUS SOURCES. DRE 01160681

1806 N Beverly Glen Blvd |  Bel-Air
NEW PRICE $1,639,500 | OPEN TUES 11-2

JUDY FEDER
310.858.5464

DRE 01250325

1806Beverlyglen.com

WOW! Great reduction on this cool and unique property. 
Great for entertaining, centrally located, must see.
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©2019 HILTON & HYLAND REAL ESTATE, INC. BROKER DOES NOT GUARANTEE THE ACCURACY OF SQUARE FOOTAGE, LOT SIZE, OR OTHER INFORMATION CONCERNING THE CONDITION OR FEATURES OF THE PROPERTY OBTAINED FROM VARIOUS SOURCES. DRE 01160681

942 ROBINSON ST | SILVER LAKE 

ALPHONSO LASCANO
818.800.8848
DRE 01723550

BJORN FARRUGIA
310.998.7175
DRE 01864250

NEWER ARCHITECTURAL IN PRIME LOCATION

OPEN TUES 11-2 | 4BD 4BA | 2,527 SQFT ON 3,989 SQFT LOT | $1,799,000
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OPEN TUESDAY, AUGUST 6TH • 11-2PM
Showcasing sweeping city views and beautifully scaled living spaces that blend classic architecture and modern luxury, all in close to 12,000 sf 

of living space. Enter into a soaring atrium 2-story entry that leads to a dramatic formal living room with marble fireplace, opening to a sweeping 

terrace overlooking the garden & panoramic downtown views. An elegant octagonal sitting room, formal dining room and oversized chef’s 

kitchen grace the main level. A 2-story foyer and grand staircase leading to a spectacular master wing with exquisite dual showroom closets. On 

a lower floor, there is a conservatory, theater, game room, gym + sauna, wine cellar, gst apt, staff quarters, landscaped gardens & a swimmer’s 

pool + spa. A rare opportunity to own one of the largest and most stylish estates in Los Feliz.

2267 CHISLEHURST DRIVE  |  $10,750,000

BEVERLY HILLS | 210 North Canon Drive, Beverly Hills, CA 90210 (310) 247-7770

MALIBU | “In The Country Mart” 23410 Civic Center Way, Malibu, CA 90265 (310) 456-1171

MIAMI | 2100 Ponce de Leon Blvd, 7th Floor, Coral Gables, FL 33134 (305) 447-1471

WEAHOMES.COM

WESTSIDE ESTATE AGENCY

IMPECCABLY RESTORED GRAND 1927 ITALIANATE ESTATE

Kurt Rappaport
310-860-8889
kr@weahomes.com
DRE# 01036061

Lane Conrad
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